Autodrom Most

2. Trénink
Trénink Sk.A+

Practice started at 11:40:28

Autodrom Most 4,212 km

17.07.2019.11:40
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Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(377) Richie Rich (121) Honza Hladik
T 142648 6983 1:46:20.025 1 1:51.148 +2945 1:44:48.305
2 1:35.729 +0.064 1:47:55.754 2 1:52.740 +4.537 1:46:41.045
p3 1:55.364 +19.699 1:49:51.118 3 1:50.694 +2491 1:48:31.739
4 5:14.744 +3:39.079 1:55:05.862 4 1:48.712 +0509 11:50:20.451
5 1:35.665 1:56:41.527 5 1:49.924 +1721 1:52:10.375
p6 213.566 +37.901 1:58:55.093 6 1:48.203 -1:53:58.578
7 1:51.393 +3.190 1:55:49.971
(599) Maverick Mitchella p8 2:31.456 +43.253 1:58:21.427
T T:36.75/ +1.002 1:43:50.965
p2 1:55.495 +19.740 1:45:55.460 (393) Jifi Urban
3 3:18.300 +1:42.545 1:49:13.760 1 1:51.204 +2948 11:45:39.436
p4 1:50.388 +14.633 1:51:04.148 2 1:49.578 +1322 -1:47:29.014
3:48.659 +2:12.904 1:54:52.807 3 1:48.256 1:49:17.270
6 1:35.755 1:56:28.562 4 1:49.006 +0.750 1:51:06.276
p7 2:06.202 +30.447 1:58:34.764 5 1:48.939 +0683 -1:52:55.215
6 1:49.889 +1.633 1:54:45.104
(1) Boleslav Waszek 7 1:48.868 +0612 1:56:33.972
T 1:30°895 TIS0I79T p8 213672 +25.416 1:58:47.644
p2 1:51.350 +10.451 1:46:54.141
3 4:08.508 +2:27.609 1:51:02.649 (392) Petr Krejsa
4 1:50.889 +9.990 1:52:53.538 1 2:06.665 11:46:33.350
5 1:50.701 +9.802 1:54:44.239 p2 221751 +15.086 -1:48:55.101
6 1:48.181 +7.282 1:56:32.420 p3 3:20.464 F1:13.799 1:52:15.565
4 3:05.89 +59.231 1:55:21.461
(401) Pavel Sergovec p5 258275 +51.610 1:58:19.736
T T43812 +2186 1:44:36.261
2 1:45.160 +3534 1:46:21.421
3 1:42.782 +1.156 1:48:04.203
4 1:42.385 +0.759 1:49:46.588
5 1:41.807 +0.181 1:51:28.395
6 1:41.626 1:53:10.021
p7 2:03.345 +21.719 1:55:13.366
(231) Roland Luger
i 1:41.633 1.45:46.9/4
(403) Thomas A. Anderson
T T43411 +1565 1:44:36.500
2 1:49.174 +7328 1:46:25.764
3 1:42.525 +0.679 1:48:08.289
4 1:42.333 +0.487 1:49:50.622
p5 2:01.683 +19.837 1:51:52.305
6 3:02.169 +1:20323 1:54:54.474
7 1:41.846 1:56:36.320
p8 2:15.070 +33.224 1:58:51.390
(111) Karel Kova¢
T T:55.251 +10.515 1:45:46.965
2 1:46.674 +1.938 1:47:33.639
3 1:48.927 +4.191 1:49:22.566
4 1:46.378 +1.642 1:51:08.944
5 1:46.456 +1.720 1:52:55.400
6 1:46.856 +2.120 1:54:42.256
7 1:44.736 1:56:26.992
p8 2:09.680 +24.944 1:58:36.672
(582) Vit Smegkal
T T49679 +4.900 1:44:48.800
2 1:47.082 +2303 1:46:35.882
3 1:45.551 +0772 1:48:21.433
4 1:44.779 1:50:06.212
p5 223541 +38.762 1:52:29.753
6 3:49.242 £2:04.463 1:56:18.995
p7 2:14.069 +29.290 1:58:33.064
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